
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= WESTERN SURETY COMPANY;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201306060002
32220

06/06/2013
03:37:56

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROWLEY
WILLIAM R

201305310002
24290

05/31/2013
03:28:02

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROSS TRACY

201306110002
39240

06/11/2013
01:51:52

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WALTON
MARIAN S

201306040002
27850

06/04/2013
01:34:39

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MARTIN
TERESA

201306040002
27860

06/04/2013
01:39:58

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BARRANCO
ANNE R

201306210002
56080

06/21/2013
02:59:47

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WHEELER
KEITH R

201306180002
49730

06/18/2013
09:09:25

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROGERS
JONATHAN
STACK

201306180002
50670

06/18/2013
12:36:29

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COX MARTHA
PAIR

201307080002
76000

07/08/2013
01:42:31

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WALDEN
LAURIE A

201307090002
77360

07/09/2013
08:48:27

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PETTIT
ZACHARY

201307090002
77370

07/09/2013
08:48:28

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY NARKATES
MELISSA J

201307090002
77380

07/09/2013
08:48:29

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SEEFELD
ASHLEY

201307090002
77390

07/09/2013
08:58:39

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WEST
PATRICK J

201307100002
79950

07/10/2013
08:05:26

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BURROUGHS
BARBARA

201308060003
19780

08/06/2013
01:50:49

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WATKINS
WILLIAM
ROBERT

201308130003
28690

08/13/2013
08:28:43

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SHEFFIELD E
SHAUN

201308130003
29750

08/13/2013
12:04:39

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GRANGER
BRENDA

201308190003
36540

08/19/2013
08:51:13

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BALLARD
JANE

201308220003
42280

08/22/2013
08:40:32

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HUGHES
BRITTANY K



201308230003
44550

08/23/2013
08:05:50

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GRIFFIN
NORA A

201308230003
46310

08/23/2013
01:24:16

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GOODWYN
WILLIAM V

201308290003
52740

08/29/2013
10:05:09

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BLACK
KRISTINA M

201309030003
56230

09/03/2013
10:26:43

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FALKNER
DONNA K

201309050003
60350

09/05/2013
09:17:57

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BIBLE
EUGENIA
ROBBINS

201309050003
60370

09/05/2013
09:35:24

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BRANTLEY
THOMAS J

201305300002
21300

05/30/2013
03:42:48

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SHAFER
HILARY

201306110002
39220

06/11/2013
01:48:14

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILKINSON
JENNIFER H

201306120002
41520

06/12/2013
02:51:13

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SCOTT
RACHEL
NICOLE

201306120002
41680

06/12/2013
03:42:30

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RENDA
AMBER S

201306210002
56130

06/21/2013
03:03:52

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILSON
JENNIFER
MARIE


