Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= WESTERN SURETY COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201306060002 32220	06/06/2013 03:37:56	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROWLEY WILLIAM R						·
201305310002 24290	05/31/2013 03:28:02	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROSS TRACY						
201306110002 39240	06/11/2013 01:51:52	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WALTON MARIAN S						
201306040002 27850	06/04/2013 01:34:39	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MARTIN TERESA						
201306040002 27860	06/04/2013 01:39:58	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BARRANCO ANNE R						
201306210002 56080	06/21/2013 02:59:47	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WHEELER KEITH R						
201306180002 49730	06/18/2013 09:09:25	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROGERS JONATHAN STACK						
201306180002 50670	06/18/2013 12:36:29	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COX MARTHA PAIR						
201307080002 76000	07/08/2013 01:42:31	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WALDEN LAURIE A						
201307090002 77360	07/09/2013 08:48:27	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PETTIT ZACHARY						
201307090002 77370	07/09/2013 08:48:28	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	NARKATES MELISSA J						
201307090002 77380	07/09/2013 08:48:29	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SEEFELD ASHLEY						
201307090002 77390	07/09/2013 08:58:39	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WEST PATRICK J						
201307100002 79950	07/10/2013 08:05:26	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BURROUGHS BARBARA						
201308060003 19780	08/06/2013 01:50:49	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WATKINS WILLIAM ROBERT						
201308130003 28690	08/13/2013 08:28:43	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SHEFFIELD E SHAUN						
201308130003 29750	08/13/2013 12:04:39	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GRANGER BRENDA						
201308190003 36540	08/19/2013 08:51:13	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BALLARD JANE						
201308220003 12280	08/22/2013 08:40:32	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HUGHES BRITTANY K						

201308230003 44550	08/23/2013 08:05:50	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GRIFFIN NORA A			
201308230003 46310	08/23/2013 01:24:16	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GOODWYN WILLIAM V			
201308290003 52740	08/29/2013 10:05:09	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BLACK KRISTINA M			
201309030003 56230	09/03/2013 10:26:43	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FALKNER DONNA K			
201309050003 60350	09/05/2013 09:17:57	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BIBLE EUGENIA ROBBINS			
201309050003 60370	09/05/2013 09:35:24	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BRANTLEY THOMAS J			
201305300002 21300	05/30/2013 03:42:48	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SHAFER HILARY			
201306110002 39220	06/11/2013 01:48:14	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILKINSON JENNIFER H			
201306120002 41520	06/12/2013 02:51:13	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SCOTT RACHEL NICOLE			
201306120002 41680	06/12/2013 03:42:30	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RENDA AMBER S			
201306210002 56130	06/21/2013 03:03:52	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILSON JENNIFER MARIE			